ARSKAR

AIRBRAKE &CLUTCH SYSTEM
PRODUCT DETAILS

CALIPER CARRIER - 22,5

ARSKAR NO 160 840 682
280 mnf BRAND MERITOR

M18 x 1,5 mm

M14 % 1,5 mm 458

wrsmn  REFERANCE NUMBER BDA443, 31932043
PACKAGE UNIT 1 pcs

272-mm
339 mm
351 mm

406 mm

ARSKAR AUTOMOTIVE CO. LTD.
Asagipinarbagi 5. Osb Mahallesi 516. Sokak
No: 16 Selcuklu/Konya/Tiirkiye

+90.332 345 09 24
arskar@arskar com
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